
Specifications.
Form Factor: M.2 2280
Interface: PCIe 3.0 x 4 with NVMe 1.3
Dimension: 80 x 22 x 3,8 mm
Voltage: DC 3,3V
Capacity: 256GB~2TB
MTBF: 2M Hours
Flash Type: 3D NAND TLC
OS: Windows 7~10, Windows Vista, Linux 2.6.33 or newer

Ultimate Performance; Awesome Value!
With awesome cost to performance ratio, is the best M.2 
SSD ultimate upgrade choice for those who seek life in 
the fast lane!

Can You Handle the Speed?!
The Spirit M.2 SSD offers speed beyond belief!

WARNING! You will need to work super fast to prevent your 
computer getting impatient!

 Discreet, Yet Powerful
The  Spirit SSD is in compliance with PCIe Gen. 3 x4 and 
NVMe 1.3: discreetly hidden on your motherboard, yet 
offers astounding performance.

READ: up to 600000 IOPS
WRITE: up to 600000 IOPS

Capacity

Interface

Performance
Read MB/S

Write MB/S

Features

TRIM

S.M.A.R.T.

RAID

SLC Cache

Dimensions

Form Factor

HxWxD(mm)

256GB

3100MB/s

1040MB/s

Supported

Supported

Supported

Supported

M.2 2280

80x22x2.4

512GB

3370MB/s

2030MB/s

Supported

Supported

Supported

Supported

M.2 2280

80x22x2.4

1TB

3470MB/s

3000MB/s

Supported

Supported

Supported

Supported

M.2 2280

80x22x2.4

2TB

3470MB/s

2750MB/s

Supported

Supported

Supported

Supported

M.2 2280

80x22x2.4

PCIe Gen 3.0 x4, NVMe 1.3

NVMe M.2 Solid State Drive


