# NVMe M.2 Solid State Drive



READ: up to 600000 IOPS WRITE: up to 600000 IOPS

#### Ultimate Performance; Awesome Value!

With awesome cost to performance ratio, is the best M.2 SSD ultimate upgrade choice for those who seek life in the fast lane!

#### Can You Handle the Speed?!

The Spirit M.2 SSD offers speed beyond belief!

WARNING! You will need to work super fast to prevent your computer getting impatient!

### Discreet, Yet Powerful

The Spirit SSD is in compliance with PCle Gen. 3 x4 and NVMe 1.3: discreetly hidden on your motherboard, yet offers astounding performance.

Capacity	256GB	512GB	1TB	2TB
Interface	PCIe Gen 3.0 x4, NVMe 1.3			
Performance				
Read MB/S	3100MB/s	3370MB/s	3470MB/s	3470MB/s
Write MB/S	1040MB/s	2030MB/s	3000MB/s	2750MB/s
Features				
TRIM	Supported	Supported	Supported	Supported
S.M.A.R.T.	Supported	Supported	Supported	Supported
RAID	Supported	Supported	Supported	Supported
SLC Cache	Supported	Supported	Supported	Supported
Dimensions				
Form Factor	M.2 2280	M.2 2280	M.2 2280	M.2 2280
HxWxD(mm)	80x22x2.4	80x22x2.4	80x22x2.4	80x22x2.4

## Specifications.

Form Factor: M.2 2280

Interface: PCIe 3.0 x 4 with NVMe 1.3

Dimension: 80 x 22 x 3,8 mm

Voltage: DC 3,3V Capacity: 256GB~2TB MTBF: 2M Hours

Flash Type: 3D NAND TLC

OS: Windows 7~10, Windows Vista, Linux 2.6.33 or newer

